~m Sl Bl
I —

EAH HOUSING

Riviera Apartments

455 Canal Street, San Rafael, California 94901

*‘\

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

/ Unit Type Area
Medium Income
(AMD

Studio
50% AMI

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

Two-Bedroom
50% AMI

Three-Bedroom
50% AMI

Two-Bedroom
60% AMI

Minimum
Annual
Income

$57,000

$60,810

$72,600

$83,580

$87,720

Maximum
Income Limit

$78,350
$89,550
$78,350
$89,550
$100,750
$89,550
$100,750
$111,900
$120,900
$100,750
$111,900
$120,900
$129,850
$138,800
$107,460

$120,900
$134,280

$145,080

Occupancy

—_

a M NN N OO DM N a M NN DA WD N

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Rent

$1,900

$2,027

$2,420

$2,786

$2,924

Security
Deposit

$1,900

$2,027

$2,420

$2,786

$2,924

~

ooooooooooo

CA Lic. #OO853495)

Riviera Apartments / 09.19.2025

page 1



