

Riviera Apartments

455 Canal Street, San Rafael, California 94901

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Studio 50% AMI	\$57,000	\$78,350	1	\$1,900	\$1,900
		\$89,550	2		
One-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$60,810	\$78,350	2	\$2,027	\$2,027
		\$89,550	3		
		\$100,750	4		
Two-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$72,600	\$89,550	2	\$2,420	\$2,420
		\$100,750	3		
		\$111,900	4		
		\$120,900	5		
Three-Bedroom 50% AMI	\$83,580	\$100,750	3	\$2,786	\$2,786
		\$111,900	4		
		\$120,900	5		
		\$129,850	6		
		\$138,800	7		
Two-Bedroom 60% AMI	\$87,720	\$107,460	2	\$2,924	\$2,924
		\$120,900	3		
		\$134,280	4		
		\$145,080	5		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495